
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUMMER	OF	MAKING	2025	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,620.74
2025-07-01 Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_lZH50Jq -$2,412.84 $5,207.90
2025-07-02 Mole	v2	Tokens txn_JxHEdZv -$5.00 $5,202.90
2025-07-03 Grant	to	Leo	Wilkin txn_brH7gXd -$0.01 $5,202.89
2025-07-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Leo	Wilkin txn_NQHZJWq $0.01 $5,202.90
2025-07-08 50	Proxmark3	Easies txn_zVHovVy -$1,293.56 $3,909.34
2025-07-08 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	GizzyUwU txn_8rH7yok -$10.00 $3,899.34
2025-07-09 E-Fidgets	from	JLCPCB txn_rYHPpz0 -$585.68 $3,313.66
2025-07-10 E-Fidget	Supplemental	Charge	from	JLCPCB txn_OXH6Zqp -$17.11 $3,296.55
2025-07-10 E-Fidget	Supplemental	Charge	from	JLCPCB txn_GkHzX2W -$74.93 $3,221.62
2025-07-12 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	coni txn_PVHGlJn -$10.00 $3,211.62
2025-07-12 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Saif	Abdelrazek txn_a8HMPMG -$10.00 $3,201.62
2025-07-12 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Drew	Ratner txn_GkHzqzx -$10.00 $3,191.62
2025-07-12 E-Fidget	Supplemental	Charge	from	JLCPCB txn_8rH7wLx -$40.35 $3,151.27
2025-07-12 HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_zVHoByJ -$38.97 $3,112.30
2025-07-14 LEMSQZY*	SCREENSTUDIO txn_wNHAZ6P -$31.03 $3,081.27
2025-07-15 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Elijah	Spitzer txn_QmH9yJN -$10.00 $3,071.27
2025-07-15 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Veronica	Dawson txn_XGH4paJ -$10.00 $3,061.27
2025-07-15 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Moaz	Mohammed txn_V0Hgqzy -$10.00 $3,051.27
2025-07-15 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Aly	Al-Gendy txn_mAHZX4a -$10.00 $3,041.27
2025-07-15 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Eve txn_4dHXbZ5 -$20.00 $3,021.27
2025-07-15 Bounty	Payout	from	Summer	of	Making txn_0eH8bXk -$100.00 $2,921.27
2025-07-15 64GB	USB	Drive txn_0eH8b5r -$6.13 $2,915.14
2025-07-15 PICO-8	+	Voxatron	+	Picotron	Bundle txn_a8HMZ7e -$38.97 $2,876.17
2025-07-15 Smolhaj txn_GkHzVde -$15.90 $2,860.27
2025-07-15 USB	Drives	for	US	fulfillment txn_R2HVpNw -$74.89 $2,785.38
2025-07-15 Amazon.com txn_evHomql -$20.22 $2,765.16
2025-07-15 Amazon.sg txn_brH7pQe -$23.01 $2,742.15
2025-07-15 Amazon.com txn_zVHon7e -$12.84 $2,729.31
2025-07-15 IKEA.PH txn_lZH5wMa -$19.92 $2,709.39
2025-07-15 Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	with	Header txn_MNH5RW5 -$43.73 $2,665.66
2025-07-16 Raspberry	Pi	Zero	W	from	Silverline	Electronics txn_yXHYW4W -$19.26 $2,646.40
2025-07-16 Raspberry	Pi	Zero	W	from	Silverline	Electronics txn_YRHxnr8 -$19.26 $2,627.14
2025-07-16 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Rohan	the	Codebreaker	(my	code) txn_xQHd8LZ -$10.00 $2,617.14
2025-07-16 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Maksiks txn_9KH7Z0G -$10.00 $2,607.14
2025-07-16 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	zeankun.dev txn_4dHXkmM -$10.00 $2,597.14
2025-07-17 [grant]	topping	up	Drew	Ratner's	Domain	grant txn_4dHXk8v -$20.00 $2,577.14
2025-07-17 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Nishank	Gangwar txn_WBHW4Vx -$10.00 $2,567.14
2025-07-17 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	sillyangel txn_NQHZoVq -$10.00 $2,557.14
2025-07-18 Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_d7HYQrE -$1,421.94 $1,135.20
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nishank	gangwar txn_WBHWbWE $0.04 $1,135.24
2025-07-18 50	6x4	Kraft	Paper	stickers	from	StickerApp txn_78HyQLZ -$95.00 $1,040.24
2025-07-19 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Alimad	Co txn_yXHYlpl -$20.00 $1,020.24
2025-07-19 Amazon	Pay txn_5wHKAJY -$15.96 $1,004.28
2025-07-19 Amazon	Pay txn_EyHwMON -$5.34 $998.94
2025-07-20 Check	to	Robert	Sheldon txn_d7HYQBo -$375.00 $623.94
2025-07-20 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_kWHOlNN -$19.64 $604.30



2025-07-20 Amazon	Pay txn_R2HV45v -$6.55 $597.75
2025-07-21 [grant]	topping	up	Alimad	Co's	Domain	grant txn_4dHXGp7 -$20.00 $577.75
2025-07-21 [grant]	topping	up	Alimad	Co's	Domain	grant txn_MNH5lLe -$20.00 $557.75
2025-07-21 [grant]	topping	up	Alimad	Co's	Domain	grant txn_BZH02L0 -$20.00 $537.75
2025-07-21 import	duties/taxes	for	invoice	PINE-INV-001078P txn_V0HgAvW -$763.39 -$225.64
2025-07-22 BESOMI	ELECTRONIC	LLC txn_BZH0mR2 -$98.65 -$324.29
2025-07-22 XDT*PT	FEDEX	EXPRESS	I txn_AWHVLVA -$11.89 -$336.18
2025-07-22 Bounty	Payout	from	Summer	of	Making txn_GkHz28J -$150.00 -$486.18
2025-07-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KH72RM $763.39 $277.21
2025-07-22 USB	Drive txn_XGH4Mrd -$9.76 $267.45
2025-07-22 Digital	Caliper txn_V0HgAGm -$9.93 $257.52
2025-07-22 64	USB	Drive txn_mAHZBEV -$5.73 $251.79
2025-07-22 64	USB	Drive txn_2zHOzmZ -$5.50 $246.29
2025-07-22 Hot	glue	gun txn_oyHoexE -$9.64 $236.65
2025-07-22 64GB	USB	Drive txn_4dHXW9o -$10.00 $226.65
2025-07-22 Allen	Wrench	+	Hot	Glue	Gun txn_MNH5Xzo -$23.35 $203.30
2025-07-22 256GB	microSD	card	+	adapter txn_BZH0mzr -$21.39 $181.91
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moaz txn_9KH72K6 $4.96 $186.87
2025-07-23 Amazon	Pay txn_5wHKvAr -$20.30 $166.57
2025-07-23 Amazon	Pay txn_JxHEM0v -$0.39 $166.18
2025-07-24 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_d7HYWGy -$39.17 $127.01
2025-07-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH6Kkl $300.00 $427.01
2025-07-24 Bloons	TD	6 txn_R2HVvVz -$15.00 $412.01
2025-07-24 USB	Drive txn_evHoQo6 -$15.09 $396.92
2025-07-24 Nothing txn_brH7k7g -$63.87 $333.05
2025-07-24 Nothing txn_zVHokov -$62.23 $270.82
2025-07-24 Qiyi	XMD	XT3 txn_lZH5Y5G -$8.29 $262.53
2025-07-24 USB txn_d7HYRY2 -$9.08 $253.45
2025-07-24 several	ikea	blahaj txn_66HAqA8 -$267.36 -$13.91
2025-07-24 E-Fidget	Batteries	from	Amazon txn_rYHPlYk -$224.04 -$237.95
2025-07-24 Printful txn_OXH6ymN -$24.99 -$262.94
2025-07-24 Amazon txn_zVHoNkV -$9.08 -$272.02
2025-07-24 Amazon txn_EyHwJ4B -$14.45 -$286.47
2025-07-25 Amazon txn_qkHRrbe -$29.67 -$316.14
2025-07-25 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	World txn_nEHpNa5 -$20.00 -$336.14
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	deveworld txn_YRHxZJP $0.20 -$335.94
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHYKYY $173.00 -$162.94
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_5wHKZKR $100.00 -$62.94
2025-07-25 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_kWHOyOr -$100.00 -$162.94
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_YRHx8xX $267.36 $104.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	topping	up	Alimad	Co's	Domain	grant txn_vgH4qBr -$20.00 $84.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	SwiftDust	(mart) txn_4dHXxax -$10.00 $74.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Saif	Abdelrazek txn_MNH5AoL -$20.00 $54.42
2025-07-26 [preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Cyao txn_BZH0nd7 -$10.00 $44.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Keyboard1000n17 txn_LgHRlZ7 -$10.00 $34.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	DityaPrrdn txn_0eH86xR -$10.00 $24.42
2025-07-26 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Nishank	Gangwar txn_a8HMG4q -$10.00 $14.42
2025-07-26 Amazon txn_OXH6yB7 -$16.19 -$1.77
2025-07-27 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	sillyangel txn_yXHYK8b -$10.00 -$11.77
2025-07-27 [grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Jagadheesh txn_yXHYKw7 -$20.00 -$31.77
2025-07-27 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Obay	Rashad txn_YRHx8n5 -$40.00 -$71.77
2025-07-27 Amazon	Pay txn_V0Hgbbl -$5.14 -$76.91
2025-07-27 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_wNHAvlX -$0.16 -$77.07
2025-07-27 Amazon	Pay txn_mAHZeez -$17.20 -$94.27
2025-07-27 Amazon	Pay txn_0eH866d -$8.67 -$102.94
2025-07-27 AMZNMktplace txn_lZH5YYg -$29.09 -$132.03
2025-07-27 Amazon txn_wNHAvvV -$9.56 -$141.59
2025-07-27 Amazon txn_R2HVvv7 -$36.48 -$178.07
2025-07-28 AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_zVHokkl -$7.80 -$185.87
2025-07-28 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Benjamin	van	Pham txn_GkHzBBQ -$10.00 -$195.87
2025-07-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mzmiee txn_yXHYK2n $0.25 -$195.62
2025-07-28 JOOM txn_XGH4vPQ -$228.11 -$423.73
2025-07-28 AMAZON txn_mAHZeRb -$0.39 -$424.12



2025-07-28 PAY*Flipkart	Internet txn_R2HV8oR -$49.98 -$474.10
2025-07-28 Amazon	Pay txn_R2HV8M0 -$2.44 -$476.54
2025-07-28 Amazon txn_2zHOrPg -$12.99 -$489.53
2025-07-28 AMAZON txn_XGH4Yaq -$0.39 -$489.92
2025-07-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHOy77 $10,000.00 $9,510.08
2025-07-29 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Tobias txn_ZeH92zo -$10.00 $9,500.08
2025-07-29 Invoice	to	Micha txn_QmH9nZw $29.67 $9,529.75
2025-07-30 British	Seagate	drive txn_oyHokqR -$90.76 $9,438.99
2025-07-30 Geometry	Dash	x2 txn_4dHXpzW -$10.70 $9,428.29
2025-07-30 Shapez	2 txn_MNH5LQA -$26.80 $9,401.49
2025-07-30 Geometry	Rash txn_BZH0LEL -$5.35 $9,396.14
2025-07-30 STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_LgHRqaE -$16.08 $9,380.06
2025-07-30 CMF	Buds	Pro	2 txn_0eH8ZgY -$62.98 $9,317.08
2025-07-30 Seagate	2TB	SSD txn_a8HMyq8 -$50.11 $9,266.97
2025-07-30 CMF	Buds	Pro	2 txn_GkHzxMM -$63.58 $9,203.39
2025-07-30 Teardown	gift	x6 txn_R2HV80X -$192.96 $9,010.43
2025-07-30 Teardown	gift	x3 txn_evHo7AK -$96.48 $8,913.95
2025-07-30 Mullvad	6	Months txn_brH7WVK -$31.87 $8,882.08
2025-07-31 [grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Ivan	P txn_nEHpGZ6 -$140.00 $8,742.08
2025-07-31 [grant]	Domain	grant	for	Spark txn_XGH4vLZ -$10.00 $8,732.08
2025-07-31 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	bheemaraya	b txn_V0HgYo7 -$10.00 $8,722.08
2025-07-31 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	emptiedfull txn_R2HV8dM -$20.00 $8,702.08
2025-07-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Spark txn_d7HYORg $2.82 $8,704.90
2025-07-31 [grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	hamza txn_QmH9WWZ -$10.00 $8,694.90
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Moaz txn_MNH5Lq5 -$120.00 $8,574.90
2025-07-31 AMZN	Mktp	FR txn_5wHKeNZ -$9.14 $8,565.76
2025-07-31 Amazon txn_78HyRre -$25.98 $8,539.78
2025-07-31 Amazon	Pay txn_xQHdv9L -$21.40 $8,518.38
2025-07-31 Amazon txn_brH7Eod -$14.00 $8,504.38
2025-07-31 BB-NOTHING txn_rYHPWan -$53.17 $8,451.21

WITHDRAWN:	$10,811.23.	DEPOSITED:	$11,641.70. $8,451.21

Summer	of	Making	2025	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Summer	of	Making	2025's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


